Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W DN -

Jace Wong
Tristan Tan
Marissa Da Silva
Elliana Liu
Kaylee Ching
Jessie Sun

Club

Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Cloverdale SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC

Skate Canada

Referee Signature

Date:

5-Feb-2023

2023 BC Coast WinterSkate/Regional Championships

Richmond, BC
02-03-2023 to 02-05-2023

STAR 9-10 Women (EL Gp1l)

Category Result Summary

19.10
16.50
13.90
12.60
11.60

Controller Signature

Section ELL2
BC/YK 1910 (1)
BC/YK 1650 (2
BC/YK 13.90 (3)
BC/YK 1260 (4)
BC/YK 11.60 (5)
BC/YK

8:41:01AM

Patinage Canada



